

GLOBAL BUSINESS TRAVEL

## Our Numbers



\*All figures are sourced internally from GBT

**ECO VADIS** 

CSR Rating

American Express Global Business Travel (GBT) is a joint venture that is not wholly owned by American Express Company or any of its subsidiaries (American Express). "American Express Global Business Travel," "American Express," and the American Express logo are trademarks of American Express and are used under limited license.

**MEETINGSNET** 

2016 CMI 25 List

RIGHTS

CAMPAIGN FOUNDATION Index, as one of 2018

LGBT Equality

Best Places to Work for